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Permit Date Permit # Permit Type Job Site Address Lot Number Subdivision Heated Sq Ft Unheated Sq
Ft

Estimated Cost Applicant Name

2/27/2023 21583 Building 3995 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

1,200 0 45,000 Salah Hassan

2/27/2023 21581 Building 403 NORTHWOODS
DRIVE

NOTHWOODS
ESTATES

0 400 8,500 RICKEY DINES

2/27/2023 21580 Zoning 2121 ARMY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 RICHARD COCKMAN

2/24/2023 21576 Zoning 2428 Blue Springs
Rd

0 0 0 KAYLA LOCKLEAR
TRAVIS LITTLE

2/24/2023 21573 Zoning 8132 FAYETTEVILLE
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 SOUTHERN ROOTS
CREATIONS LLC

2/24/2023 21572 Zoning 171 Hillcrest Dr 0 0 0 Alfredo Vargas

2/24/2023 21571 Building 4745 ROCKFISH
ROAD

0 0 40,000 JOSEPH MCNAIR

2/21/2023 21558 Building 134 HAYLOFT
COURT

4 Winchester 2,264 524 130,068 DREAM FINDERS

2/21/2023 21555 Building 803 CAROLINA
DRIVE

Willow Trace MHP 0 0 68,000 WILLOW TRACE
MHP

2/21/2023 21554 Building 106 CARDINAL
AVENUE

Willow Trace MHP 0 0 68,000 WILLOW TRACE
MHP

2/21/2023 21552 Building 189 CC STEELE
ROAD

0 3,618 1,123,870 MSQUARE
CONSTRUCTION

2/21/2023 21551 Building 189 CC STEELE
ROAD

2,990 0 1,123,870 MSQUARE
CONSTRUCTION

2/20/2023 21549 Zoning 189 CC STEELE RD 0 0 0 MSQUARE
CONSTRUCTION

2/20/2023 21548 Building 221 WOODSRUN ST 7 WOODSRUN 2,942 1,285 279,490 MCKEE HOMES

2/20/2023 21547 Building 213 WOODSRUN ST 5 WOODSRUN 2,929 1,517 278,255 MCKEE HOMES

2/20/2023 21546 Building 219 WOODSRUN ST 6 WOODSRUN 2,405 783 228,475 MCKEE HOMES

2/20/2023 21545 Building 1250 CALLOWAY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

70 TIMBERLAND RANCH 1,544 2,753 250,000 TIMBERLAND RANCH
LLC

2/20/2023 21542 Building 1250 CALLOWAY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

70 TIMBERLAND RANCH 900 108 100,000 TIMBERLAND RANCH
LLC
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2/20/2023 21541 Building 378 BRISTLE OAKS
DRIVE

15 Birkland 0 1,100 15,700 TEIGH STATLER

2/20/2023 21540 Zoning 378 Bristle Oaks Dr 15 Birkland 0 0 0 TEIGH STATLER

2/20/2023 21539 Zoning 134 Hayloft Ct 4 Winchester 0 0 0 DREAM FINDERS

2/20/2023 21538 Zoning 316 Bulldawg Lane 1 Brooke Valley 0 0 0 FURR CONST

2/20/2023 21537 Zoning 332 Bulldawg Lane 2 Brooke Valley 0 0 0 FURR CONST

2/17/2023 21536 Zoning 177 N Lake Rd 0 0 0 SAMATHA LOCKLEAR

2/17/2023 21535 Building 405 INDIAN LANE 19-1 The Plantation 0 180 2,400 Emily Currie

2/17/2023 21534 Zoning 405 INDIAN LN
 RAEFORD NC 28376

19-1 The Plantation 0 0 0 Emily Currie

2/17/2023 21532 Zoning 803 CAROLINA DR Willow Trace MHP 0 0 0 WILLOW TRACE
MHP

2/17/2023 21531 Zoning 106 Cardinal Ave Willow Trace MHP 0 0 0 WILLOW TRACE
MHP

2/17/2023 21526 Building 130 TUPELO COURT MAGNOLIA GREENS 0 0 3,715 BRENT DICKSON

2/17/2023 21525 Zoning 5932 ARABIA RD
LUMBER BRIDGE NC
28357

0 0 0 JOSE
VARGAS-PERALTA

2/17/2023 21523 Building 199 STEWARTS
CREEK DRIVE

5 BENTLEY ACRES 418 0 68,000 JONATHAN &
MEAGHAN EDDY

2/17/2023 21522 Building 102 PURPLE MARTIN
PLACE

202 DOVEFIELD 0 360 6,800 STEVEN
SCHLOESSER

2/17/2023 21521 Consultation 219 BRANCHWOOD
LANE RED SPRINGS
NC 28377

0 0 0 ISRAEL gALLEGOS

2/17/2023 21519 Zoning 219 BRANCHWOOD
LANE RED SPRINGS
NC 28377

0 0 0 ISRAEL gALLEGOS

2/16/2023 21518 Building 303 WELSH ROAD 17 Holly Springs 0 0 135,000 MICHAEL
HAMMONDS

2/16/2023 21517 Zoning 303 Welsh Rd
RAEFORD NC 28376

17 Holly Springs 0 0 0 MICHAEL
HAMMONDS

2/16/2023 21514 Zoning 5407 RED SPRINGS
RD RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 TONI MCKENZIE

2/16/2023 21509 Building 272 PINEHAVEN
DRIVE

0 0 28,000 HARVEY FARMER
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2/16/2023 21507 Zoning 3780 BLUE SPRINGS
ROAD

0 0 0 DEBRA EVANS

2/16/2023 21506 Building 240 BURNSIDE
DRIVE

44 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

1,787 690 290,000 FURR
CONSTRUCTION

2/16/2023 21505 Building 117 LEACH CREEK
DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

41 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

1,990 844 300,000 FURR
CONSTRUCTION

2/16/2023 21504 Building 176 WRIGHT
WOODS LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

47 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,128 607 189,695 A & G RESIDENTIAL
LLC

2/15/2023 21503 Building 119 Leland Ln 27 McPhail Meadows 2,481 943 375,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

2/15/2023 21502 Building 346 Hendrix Rd 0 1,680 100,000 Katherine Thomas

2/15/2023 21501 Building 346 Hendrix Rd 2,948 1,138 375,000 Katherine Thomas

2/15/2023 21500 Building 206 LELAND LANE 4 McPhail Meadows 0 192 250,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

2/15/2023 21497 Building 121 SWEET POTATO
DRIVE

1 WOOD LAKE 3,581 1,149 225,000 J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

2/14/2023 21493 Zoning 228 CALDWELL
HOLLER LANE

0 0 0 SANFORD ISHAM

2/14/2023 21488 Building 8161 CALLOWAY
ROAD

0 0 190,323 McCaskill
Construction

2/14/2023 21486 Zoning 240 BURNSIDE DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

44 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 FURR
CONSTRUCTION

2/14/2023 21485 Zoning 117 LEACH CREEK
DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

41 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 FURR
CONSTRUCTION

2/14/2023 21484 Zoning 176 WRIGHT
WOODS LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

47 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 A & G RESIDENTIAL
LLC

2/13/2023 21479 Building 340 LELAND LANE 8 McPhail Meadows 2,800 1,341 375,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONSTION OF
ROCKFISH

2/13/2023 21478 Zoning 346 Hendrix Rd 0 0 0 Katherine Thomas

2/13/2023 21477 Zoning 119 Leland Ln 27 McPhail Meadows 0 0 0 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

2/13/2023 21474 Electrical 403 STEWART
CREEK DRIVE

0 1,200 0 BILLY BENTLEY

2/13/2023 21473 Sign
(non-lighted)

ROCKFISH RD AND
OSPREY LANE

BLACKHAWK
LANDING

0 0 4,762 BLASHFIELD SIGN
CO

2/10/2023 21467 Zoning 403 NORTHWOODS
DR.

NOTHWOODS
ESTATES

0 0 0 RICKEY DINES
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2/10/2023 21463 Zoning 236 KIRKPATRICK
ROAD RED SPRING
NC 28377

0 0 0 JAMES REID

2/10/2023 21462 Zoning 102 PURPLE MARTIN
PLACE

202 DOVEFIELD 0 0 0 STEVEN
SCHLOESSER

2/10/2023 21460 Building 224 ONSITE DRIVE 10 BROOKE VALLEY 1,850 636 221,351 BENJAMIN STOUT

2/9/2023 21458 Building EVA LANE 0 0 146,082 Suzette McBryde

2/9/2023 21456 Building 136 SHADY TREE
DRIVE

0 0 26,000 MARSHALL NEWTON

2/8/2023 21455 Zoning 275 Rosa Dr 0 0 0 ROSA DE COSTA

2/8/2023 21453 Zoning 1642 Dial Rd 0 0 0 Wesley & Madison
Cummings

2/7/2023 21451 Zoning Old Forest Rd 14 Woodland Acres 0 0 0 DUSTIN GEBHARDT

2/7/2023 21450 Zoning Old Forest Rd 14 Woodland Acres 0 0 0 DUSTIN GEBHARDT

2/7/2023 21449 Building BALFOUR RD
SHANNON NC 28386

0 0 0 WILLIE HUGGINS

2/7/2023 21447 Mechanical 454 SEDGEFILED
DRIVE

0 0 7,000 JAMES SODAT

2/7/2023 21444 Building 7000 SOUTH POINT
DRIVE

1,485 0 1,500,000 HACKETT
PROPERTIES

2/6/2023 21440 Building 293 WADE STREET 560 0 35,000 DIANE LUCAS

2/6/2023 21439 Building 170 EDGAR WAY 2 2,406 1,186 175,000 MAEBUILT, INC

2/6/2023 21437 Zoning 2798 CALLOWAY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 ERIC STRICKLAND

2/6/2023 21436 Zoning BALFOUR RD
SHANNON NC 28386

0 0 0 WILLIE HUGGINS

2/6/2023 21435 Zoning 170 EDGAR WAY 2 0 0 0 MAEBUILT, INC

2/6/2023 21434 Building 2607 JUNE
JOHNSON ROAD

0 288 4,760 VALORA HAWKINS

2/6/2023 21433 Building 2607 JUNE
JOHNSON ROAD

0 448 12,000 VALORA HAWKINS

2/3/2023 21431 Swimming
Pool

151 MORNING
GLORY DRIVE

77 HENDRIX FARMS 0 0 71,000 ERICK KLOCINSKI

2/3/2023 21430 Zoning 151 MORNING
GLORY DRIVE

77 HENDRIX FARMS 0 0 0 ERICK KLOCINSKI

2/3/2023 21429 Zoning 151 MORNING
GLORY DRIVE

77 HENDRIX FARMS 0 0 0 ERICK KLOCINSKI

2/3/2023 21426 Zoning 261 BURNSIDE
DRIVE

0 0 0 LMS & SONS
HOMES, INC

2/3/2023 21424 293 WADE ST 0 0 0 DIANE LUCAS
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2/2/2023 21422 Zoning 108 STEEPLECHASE
LANE

0 0 0 ROBERT SANCHEZ

2/2/2023 21420 Building 501 DUNDEE CIRCLE 0 0 1,500 MATTHEW JACKSON

2/2/2023 21416 Zoning 225 BENT OAK
COURT RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 ANDRE SMALL

2/1/2023 21414 Building 2450 PENDERGRASS
ROAD

2,488 1,865 225,000 JOSEPH TOOMBS

2/1/2023 21411 Building 289 D CUNNINGHAM
LANE

0 1,200 20,000 WALTER WILSON

2/1/2023 21409 Building 632 SUNSET LAKE
RD

0 1,088 12,000 ANDRE GRAYMAN

2/1/2023 21408 Building 437 Neill Sinclair Rd
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 600 9,500 WILLIAM RIDDICK

2/17/2023 20585 Zoning 230 CREEK FARM RD
PARKTON NC 28371

0 0 0 LINWOOD NELSON
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